CSM_E3ZG_DS_E_2_1
1
Compact Photoelectric Sensor with Built-in Amplifier
E3ZG
E3ZG series contributes to automation
through its economic and excellent
performance.
• Long sensing distance of 15 m for Through-beam Models, 4 m for

E3ZG
2
Ordering Information
Sensors [Refer to Dimensions on page 9.]
*1. The Reflector is sold separately. Select the Reflector model most suited to the application.
*2. The sensing distance specified is possible when the E39-R1S is used. Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance between the Sensor and Reflector.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Slit (A Slit is not provided with Through-beam Sensors) Order a Slit separately if required. [Refer to Dimensions on page 11.]
Reflectors (Reflector required for Retroreflective Sensors) A Reflector is not provided with the Sensor. Be sure to order a Reflector separately.
[Refer to Dimensions on E39-L/E39-S/E39-R]
Note: 1. If you use the Reflector at any distance other than the rated distance, make sure that the stability indicator lights properly when you install the Sensor.
2. For details, refer to Reflectors on the E39-L/E39-S/E39-R information available on the OMRON website.
* Values in parentheses indicates the minimum required distance between the Sensor and Reflector.
Mutual Interference Protection Filter
A Filter is not provided with the Sensor (for the through-beam E3ZG-T@@A-S). Order a Filter separately if required.
Note: The polarization directions of the Filters are offset by 90° to prevent interference. When you install the Emitter and Receiver, install them at the same angle to
maintain this offset.
Sensing method Appearance Connection method Sensing distance
Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam
(Emitter + Receiver)
Pre-wired (2 m) E3ZG-T61-S 2M E3ZG-T81-S 2M
Standard M8 connector E3ZG-T66-S E3ZG-T86-S
Pre-wired (2 m) E3ZG-T61A-S 2M E3ZG-T81A-S 2M
Standard M8 connector E3ZG-T66A-S E3ZG-T86A-S
Retro-reflective with
MSR function  *1
Pre-wired (2 m) E3ZG-R61-S 2M E3ZG-R81-S 2M
Standard M8 connector E3ZG-R66-S E3ZG-R86-S
Diffuse-reflective
Pre-wired (2 m) E3ZG-D61-S 2M E3ZG-D81-S 2M
Standard M8 connector E3ZG-D66-S E3ZG-D86-S
Pre-wired (2 m) E3ZG-D62-S 2M E3ZG-D82-S 2M
Standard M8 connector E3ZG-D67-S E3ZG-D87-S
Slit width
Sensing distance Minimum
detectable object
 (Reference value)